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ITEMS SHOWN ON THIS DOCUMENT CONTAIN PROPRIETARY INFORMATION OF

PARLEC INC. AND IS SUBJECT TO BEING RETURNED UPON REQUEST.  IT SHALL

NOT BE REPRODUCED IN WHOLE OR PART WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION OF

PARLEC INC. ANY AUTHORIZED REPRODUCTION MUST BEAR THIS ENTIRE LEGEND.

NUMBER

PART WORLD HEADQUARTERS

101 PERINTON PARKWAY

FAIRPORT, NEW YORK 14450

(800) TOOL USA

9.FR9.100C0-4C50

Universal Stop Block

3.150 H=80

CAT 50

ER 16 Output Spindle

Direction Opposite Spindle

Max RPM 3500   1:1

7.26

.81

.51

1.36

8.33

18MM PIN

98 [3.85"] Min. Clearance Circle

Not including cutting tool

Coolant Supply Through Spindle

Do Not Operate Dry

1.52

Output Spindle Alignment Surface

13.6

6.2

lb

kg


